
Boys Under 15 100 Meter Dash

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0317 NG KAR SING ISKL 12.14 +0.7
2 0350 AGREDA MIGUEL ISKL 12.43 +0.5
3 0352 HAWKINS CAMERON ISKL 12.52 +0.4
4 0141 SEUNG KWONSANG JIS 12.54 +0.7
5 0178 LIAN JUSTIN KTJ 12.55 +0.4
6 0177 ABDULLAH REYYAN KTJ 12.61 +0.5
7 0054 . JARED YAP BSKL 12.64 +0.4
8 0022 CHONG JAY DAL 12.75 +0.4
9 0134 CLEMENT BASILE JIS 13.17 +0.7
10 0136 ALGARIN JAYDEN JIS 13.64 +0.7
11 0373 KIM GYEONGJUN ISKL 13.88 +0.5
12 0383 YONG LOUIE ISKL 14.17 +0.5
13 0135 CHU MARC JIS 14.40 +0.7
14 0140 PANJETI KENJI JIS 14.91 +0.5
15 0142 TEDDY HEGGERTY JIS 17.19 +0.7
16 0143 SUTANTO LUCAS JIS 18.65 +0.7
17 0152 ABBAS ZEGEN JIS 22.73 +0.7

DNS 0252 LIM DOMINIC ISP DNS +0.5
DNS 0253 MAABA ETHAN ISP DNS +0.5
DNS 0251 SIA JUN REN ISP DNS +0.5
DNS 0349 GENER ALEXANDER ISKL DNS +0.4



Boys Under 15 100 Meter Dash

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3 Wind : +0.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0352 HAWKINS CAMERON ISKL 12.52
2 0178 LIAN JUSTIN KTJ 12.55
3 0054 . JARED YAP BSKL 12.64
4 0022 CHONG JAY DAL 12.75
DNS 0349 GENER ALEXANDER ISKL -

Heat 1 of 3 Wind : +0.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0352 HAWKINS CAMERON ISKL 12.52
2 0178 LIAN JUSTIN KTJ 12.55
3 0054 . JARED YAP BSKL 12.64
4 0022 CHONG JAY DAL 12.75
DNS 0349 GENER ALEXANDER ISKL -

Heat 1 of 3 Wind : +0.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0352 HAWKINS CAMERON ISKL 12.52
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Heat 2 of 3 Wind : +0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0350 AGREDA MIGUEL ISKL 12.43
2 0177 ABDULLAH REYYAN KTJ 12.61
3 0373 KIM GYEONGJUN ISKL 13.88
4 0383 YONG LOUIE ISKL 14.17
5 0140 PANJETI KENJI JIS 14.91
DNS 0251 SIA JUN REN ISP -
DNS 0252 LIM DOMINIC ISP -
DNS 0253 MAABA ETHAN ISP -

Heat 3 of 3 Wind : +0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0317 NG KAR SING ISKL 12.14
2 0141 SEUNG KWONSANG JIS 12.54
3 0134 CLEMENT BASILE JIS 13.17
4 0136 ALGARIN JAYDEN JIS 13.64
5 0135 CHU MARC JIS 14.40
6 0142 TEDDY HEGGERTY JIS 17.19
7 0143 SUTANTO LUCAS JIS 18.65
8 0152 ABBAS ZEGEN JIS 22.73


